EXHA

<del></del>	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
2 AMELIONE			LA DECIMENTALISMENT	1 2			
	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
0001 6. JSSUED BY	Y CODE	04/07/2011	7 ADMINISTEDED BY (If other than them 5)	CODE			
CONSUME 4330 EA	ER PRODUCT SAFETY COMM AST WEST HIGHWAY DA MD 20814	CPSC	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE FMPS  CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814				
8. NAME AND	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	W1100-11			
MICHIGAN PUBLIC HEALTH INSTITUTE ATTN JOAN MOORE SENIOR RESEARCH ASST 2440 WOODLAKE CIRCLE SUITE 100 DKEMOS MI 48864-6002			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. CPSC-G-11-0038				
CODE		FACILITY CODE	TOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
JUDE CONTRACTOR		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	03/29/2011				
reference to	o the solicitation and this amendment, and it TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if req edule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MO A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED P ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	s received prior to the opening hour and uired)  DDIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDER  URSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE	S. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS I	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  UTHORITY OF:	es in paying office,			
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification of UNILATERAL MODIFICAT						
E. IMPORTAN		is required to sign this document and	f return O copies to the issu	rina office.			
14. DESCRIPT DUNS Num	mber:	Organized by UCF section headings, inc	cluding solicitation/contract subject matter where fea	sible.)			
	ation No. 0001 changes	s the name of the co	ntact person:				
Modifica		s the name of the co	ntact person:				
Modifica FROM: G FO: C Continue Except as pro	ation No. 0001 changes Gerry Polverento Joan Moore		ntact person:  A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in				
Modifica FROM: G FO: C Continue Except as pro	ation No. 0001 changes Gerry Polverento Joan Moore  ed vided herein, all terms and conditions of the		s, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in				
Modifica FROM: G FO: G Continue Except as prov	ation No. 0001 changes Gerry Polverento Joan Moore  ed vided herein, all terms and conditions of the		A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF				

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUE TION OUTET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED			
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-G-11-0038/0001	2	2	

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

MICHIGAN PUBLIC HEALTH INSTITUTE

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTIT			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)		(D)	(E)	(F)
		ı			
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED	1			
	AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.			1	
		İ		İ	
				1	
				l	
		1			
				1	
				ľ	
				1	
				į	·
i					
				1	
				1	
				1	
				ł	
				1	
				1	
		1			
		1			
				1	
				1	
				1	
		1			
1					
		j		1	
		1			